

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8254 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SANJAY Z.RANE & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SAIBAI S.DUBAXI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 01/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Sheela Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner to cure the defect in the cause title of  
spare copies within a week for issuance of notice to all the  
respondents.

List again on 7.7.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar