

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 8254/2009

SANJAY Z.RANE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAIBAI S.DUBAXI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.David Rao,adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.A.Subhashini,adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for the appellants to comply with the terms of the office report.

The office report states that the certificate of service has not been received from the High Court of Bombay, Panaji Bench at Goa in respect of the unserved respondent Nos.2-7, 12(a) to 12(c), 13 to 20, 31, 32, 33(a) to 33(c),34 & 35. A reminder shall be issued.

List again on 28.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB