

ITEM NO.26

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. S.P.S. LALER

Civil Appeal No(s). 8254/2009

SANJAY Z.RANE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAIBAI S.DUBAXI (DEAD) THROUGH LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY CA NO. 8254 OF 2009 TO BE LIST BEFORE LD. REGISTRAR COURT. )

Date : 14-09-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sriram.P.,Adv.  
Mr. M.S. Vishnu Shankar,Adv.  
Mr.Sreenath.S.,Adv.  
M/S LAWFIC, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aditi Phatak,Adv.  
Mr. Jayant Mohan, AOR  
  
Ms. Pooja Dhar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for appellants shall within a period of two weeks, as last chance comply with the terms of order dated 1.8.2022 of this Court.

List again on 2.11.2022.

S.P.S. LALER  
Registrar

MG